
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

PUBLIC SALE
OF ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD

GOODS, 5 HP SIMPLICITY
RIDING MOWER, POWER,
HAND & GARDEN TOOLS,

HARDWARE, 1964 PLYMOUTH
VALIANT 4-DOOR IN A-1

SHAPE
WED., EVE., MAY 29, 1991

AT 5:30 P.M.
SaleTo Be Held At Lampeter Communi-
ty Building, Village Of Lampeter, West
Lampeter Twp., Lancaster Co., PA.
(Behind Lampeter Fireball, Along Rt.
741 Food served.

MRS. HENRY*!! EVANS
Howard Shaub, Inc.

(717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

MEMORIAL DAY
MONDAY

EQUIPMENT AUCTION
May 27, 1991 - 6 P.M.

Farmer’s Excellent Food Market
1527 State St. (Rt. 22) Harrisburg, PA.

Market & Restaurant Equipment-
Store Fixtures

(All Equipment Single Phase Electric-
Well Maintained)

Meat & Deli Equipment
Berkel Slicer- Auto Stacker- NSF- Model
915, Hobart Grinder Model 4632- One
Yr. Old w/attachments, 8’ Butcher’s bon-
ing table w/white poly cutting boards
many knives + Saws, SS Knife Rack,
Shrink Wrap Heat Sealer, (2) Butcher’s
Tape Dispensers, (2) Meat Wrap paper
holders, Rolls of paper, Toledo Model
8203 Digital Scale w/label printer, (2)
Toledo Produce Scales, Star Metal 7’ SS
Table w/tier shelves, SS 5’ Table, SS
pans + Smalls.

Special Interest
Curtis Key Machine-stocked, Sun
Engine Analyzer, Coat Tire Changer.

Refrigeration
Bally 8’ Deli Case, Hill 12’Double Duty
Deli Case, 20’ Hussman Dairy Display
Lighted- Nice, 56” Display Reach in for
Ice Cream, Bally 8’ Reach in for Ice
Cream, Whirlpool 4’ Chest Freezer, 11’
Hussman Produce Display-Double Duty,
7’ Hussman Display Freezer.

Store Fixtures
Grocery Shelving 20’ and 24’ units.
Cashier Stand, Produce Islands, NCR
Digital Register Model 210 w/auto
change, Security Mirror, Dummy Sec-
urity Cameras, Shopping Carts, Many
Racks + Shelving Units, Price Guns,
Paper + Bag Stock, Signs, Clocks, Exter-
ior Signs for Markets.

Preview Of Equipment: Saturday, May
25th and Saturday, May 28th Until 12
Noon. Refrigeration Professionally Dis-
connected with Freon Saved by pumping
down to compressors.

Directions: Take Progress Exit SOW
off 1-83,3Mile to Sale at Intersection
of State St. (Rt. 22) and 16th St.
Note: Buyers Have Three Days to
Arrange Removal of Equipment.
Auctioneers:
Mark Baranowski- AU-2570-L
(717) 657-2317
William W. Hobbie- AU-2591-L
(717) 233-0115

Do you have commercial/restaurant
equipment to sell? We are taking

consignments for upcoming
commercial equipment auction.

One piece or store full
CALL US.

SAT MAY 18-9AM, Furn-
ishings, Collectibles, Far-
mall H & Farmall Cub Trac-
tors, etc , located Clay
Ridge & Bunker Hill Rds,
Ottsville, Tmicum Twp ,
Bucks Co, PA, Estate of
Dorothy F Baker, Robert
H Clinton and Charles L
Moyer, Aucts

Stamy, owner, Dan Her-
shey, Auct.
SAT MAY 18 - 9 30AM,
Trucks, Loaders, Excava-
tors, Backhoes, located Rt
21 N , Palmyra, NY, Palmy-
ra Town Highway Dept,
owners, Roy Teitsworth,
Inc , Aucts
SAT MAY 18 - 9 30AM,

SAT MAY 18 - 9 30AM, 24" Planer, 20" Jointer,
Early Gasoline Engines, Power, Carpenter Tools,
Antiques, etc, located at Lumber & HH Goods,
the Newville Fairgrounds, located at 1200 Montgom-
Newville, PA, Mary F ery Ave , New Berlinville,

T 2 PUBLIC
B AUCTION
Y SATURDAY, JUNE 15, 1991

at 9:00 A.M.
One Mile East of Route 125 In UAHANTONGO
VALLEY, Western Schuylkill County, PA; 2
Miles South ofPitman, 5Miles North of Heglns
(watch for auction sign alongRoute 125 at the
Haasto Taylorsville Road "CreekRoad” the day
of sale), or from 1-81, Exit 35, take Route 901
North, go 3 miles to Taylorsville, turn left to
Haasacross Taylorsville Ml 8 miles to the sale.

10 plus ACRES OPEN
& WOODED LAND

770 FEET ROAD FRONTAGE, MAHANTONGO
CREEK FLOWS THROUGH THIS PROPERTY.
FOR INSPECTION CALL: 717-648-3703 or
648-7892, After inspection, ARRANGE YOUR
FINANCING, BE PREPARED TO BID & BUY AT
THE AUCTION! TERMS: 10% down the day of
sale, further terms & conditions to be announced
when real estate is offered at 11:00 A.M.

BACKHOE, TRACTORS,
COMPRESSORS, WELDER &

GENERATOR
Massey Harris 50 Tractor w/Backhoe & Front-end
Loader, good condition; Ford 9N Tractor; Allis-
Chalmers WC Tractor; John Deere B Tractor, good
body & rubber, not running; (2) Cold Storage Com-
pressors & Condenser Units (Blowers) 25,800 BTU
each; Hobart Electric Welder model TR3OO; Gillette
3000 watt Generator w/B&S Motor.

CARPENTER, MASONRY,
PLUMBING & GARDEN

TOOLS
Delta 10" Unisaw w/Table Extension; Craftsman
Drill Press & 10‘Radial Arm Saw both on Stands;
Duracraft Bandsaw; Cl 15'Planer w/2hp Motor; 6*
Jointer on Stand; 4' Jointer; Jigsaw; Electric Mitre
Saws; Routers; Router Jig; Electric Circular Saws,
Drills & Sanders; Hilti Power Nailer; Hand & Air
Staple Guns; Tap & Die Sets; Greelee Knock-out
Punch Driver; LOT OTHER CONSTRUCTION
HAND TOOLS; Electric Chain Saw; Stihl Chain
Saw, like new; ALUMINUM BRAKE; Aluminum
Siding Angle Saw;K&E Transit; Portable Fuel Tank
W/12 Volt Pump; MEYERS SNOW PLOW w/
ELECTRIC HOIST & LIGHTS, like new; Tool Box
for Pickup; (2) Utility Bodies w/Tool Boxes & Lad-
der Racks; Fiberglas Topper for 8‘ Box; Masonry
Saw w/Motor; Wheelbarrows; Metal Mortar Box;
Concrete Broom, Rakes & Mixing Hoes; Bull Roat
& Trowels; SIDEWALK FORMS, etc.; Electrical
Supplies: Trailer Cords; (10) SECTIONS SCAF-
FOLDING; Pump Jack Scaffolding: Roof Jacks;
Building Jacks; Step & Extension Ladders; Tile &

Asbestos Cutters: Slate Cutter; Treadle Grinds-
tone; Bench Vise; Pipe Vise & Cutter; Conduit Ben-
ders; other Pipe Tools; Sump Pumps; Used Water
Pumps; Flat Belting; Lg. assortment V-Pulleys;
Electric Motors; BUZZ SAW: Salamander Heater;
O'wxS'h & Io‘wx6'6'h Fiberglas Garage Doors,
Casement Windows & various other Building Sup-
plies; some DRY LUMBER; Adas Rototiller; Gar-
den Seeder; Fertilizer Spreader; Hand Garden
Tools; Craftsman Bhp Riding Mower for parts; Rot-
ary & Reel-type Lawn Mowers, etc.

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES
Wooden Planes: Fruit Grinder & Wine Press; Iron
Hand Pump; Beam & Huckster Scales; Nail Keg,
etc.
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSEHOLD ITEMS includ-
ing; Fireplace Grate & Screen.
Lunch Available
Harry J. Brown, Esq.
Pfeiffer, Brown & Brennan
DEIBERT;
Mike, Auctioneer AUIS99-L
George, Realtor & Auctioneer AU2O9-L

CHRISTIAN BENNER, Owner
717-425-3313

tCI DEDTMIKE< AUCTIONEER AU1599 L
1 GEORGE REALTOR L AUCTIONEER AU2O9 L

across from Post office, s Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 18, 1991-831
off Rt 100, N of Boyer- ——————

town, Berks Co, PA, Wal- |e , PA, Barry Hurchalla,
ter B Pram Estate, Frey Auct
Auctioneers, Aucts

farm on right, Clay Twp,
Lane Co, PA, Ted and
Anna Mae Martin, owner,
Paul E Martin Auction Ser-
vice, AuclsSAT MAY 18 - 9 30AM,

The A M Beitler Auction-
Air Guns, Pocket Knives,
Fishing, Related Original
Catalogs, at Wayside
Chapel Community Room,
Swmehart Rd , Gilbertsvil-

SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
RE-2 24 Acre Farmefte,
Farm Equip , HH Goods,
Coins, from Ephrata, Rt
322 W , to Clay, turn N on
Clearview Rd, VS mi to
first left onto Hillcrest Dr,
goto stop sign, turn right to

SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
Estate Auction-Lykens Val-
ley Farm 14 Acres M/L, HH
Items, Antiques & Collecti-
bles, located Midway
between Berrysburg and
Elizabethville in Washing-
ton Twp , Dauphin Co , PA,
turn E off Rt 225 at the
Camp Grove, Estate of
Irvin E Spacht, Mike and
George Delbert, Aucts

PUBLIC SALE
OF ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD

GOODS, OAK & MAHG.
( FURNITURE. BRASS. IRON &

I TINWARE, GUNS
I THURS., MAY 30. 1991
( AT 10:00 A.M.
( Sale To Be Held At Lampeter Communl-
{ ty Building, Village Of Lampeter, West
| Lampeter Twp., Lancaster Co., PA.
| (Behind Lampeter Fireball, Along Rt.
i 741).
( Sale By:

MRS. HENRY L EVANS
5 Howard Shaub, Inc.
{ (717) 464-3541
( Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)
( Food Served

KO-KA-LE-KO EGG RANCH

PUBLIC AUCTION
26.7 ACRE POULTRY FARM

trucks
MONDAY, JUNE 3, 1991
AUCTION TIME: 1:00 P.M.

DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata Take
Route 272 North To Route 897 Junc-
tion. Take Route 897 North THROUGH
REINHOLDS, THROUGH BLAINSPORT,
To Farm On Left. Or, From PA Turnpike,
Exit 21 To 272 North. 1384 West Route
897, West Cocalico Township, Lancas-
ter County, PA.

4 POULTRY HOUSES,
TWO 41 FT. X 500 FT.

SINGLE STORY,
TWO 31 FT. X 360 FT.

SINGLE STORY,
Over 60,000 Total Sq. Ft.

Of Poultry Facilities.
PLUS

* Large Egg Room * Large Cooler
* Rest Room * Offices
* 4 Loading Docks * Zoned Ag.

* Frontage On Route 897
This Property Has No Dwelling, But Has A
Current Septic Test For Standard System,
Also A Well. THESE BUILDINGS MAY
LEND THEMSELVES TO VARIED POS-
SIBILITIES. Be Sure To See Whether This
Country Property Will Fill Your Needs.
May Be Seen By Appointment. For Private
Showing Or Assistance To Obtain Fmanc-
ing Call Paul E. Martin, Auct.,
717-733-3511.
TERMS; 10% Down Day Of Auction,
Balance At Final Settlement.

TRUCKS TO BE SOLD AFTER
REAL ESTATE

1990 lUECO DIESEL, 5,000 Mi. w/12 Ft.
Morgan Body, Thermo King Reefer.
1983 VOLVO DIESEL, w/Trans. Reefer
Box.
1972 FORD F750, w/18 Ft. Morgan Body,
Thermo King Reefer.

TERMS BY:
MICHAEL K. &

CATHY LEININGER
GEORGE J. MORGAN, ATTORNEY

Martin auction service

Prolesslonalauctioneer
) Paul E. Martin

ummiA. J yn-Ta’ljsn

SAT MAY 18 -10AM
Country Real Estate, Anti-
ques, HH and Collectibles,
located 10 mi S of Mifflin
and 4 mi N of Reeds Gap
along hard top Rt 35,
Estate of Dervm J Kelly,
Bryan D Imes, Auct
SAT MAY 18- 10AM, Real
Estate-401 + Acres located
RD 1, Delta, PA, Estate of
Levi Cooper, Bob & Tom
Sechnst, Aucts
SAT MAY 18 -10AM
Sharp' John Deere Trac-
tors, Autos, Antiques, etc,
located on premises, #232
S Simpers Rd , 4 mi W of
Elkton, MD, Gloria Dought-
en, owner, Whiteside Auc-
tion Service, Aucts
SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
Farm Equipment and
Equipment Auction,
located 2260 S County
Line Rd , Unionville, OH,
Reimold Auctioneers
SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
Complete Liquidation, D &

L Contracting, Inc , Fle-
mmgton, NJ, Alex Lyon &

Son, Aucts
SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
Country RE-12Noon, Anti-
ques, HH and Collectilbes
located 10 mi S of Mifflin
and 4 mi N of Reeds Gap
along hard top Rt 35,
Estate of Dervm J Kelly,
Bryan D Imes, Auct
SAT MAY 18 - 10 30AM,
Farm Machinery, 6 Trac
tors, Small Items, etc on
farm in Huntington Mills just
off Rt 239, Luz Co , PA,
David & Susan Clocker,
owners, Fraley Auction
Co , Aucts
SAT MAY 18 - 10 30AM
Construction & Farm
Equipment Auction,
located Dawson Hill Rd ,
Spencer, Tioga Co , NY,
Carl Brooks, owner, How-
ard W Visscher, Auct
SAT MAY 18 -11AM,
Machinery, Tractors,
located 3 mi from Hones-
dale, PA on Cherry Ridge,
Wayne Co , Donald and
Robert Rickard, owners,
Adnance Auctions, Aucts
SAT MAY 18 -11AM
Dairy Cattle Auction-53
Brown Swiss and Hols-
tems, located 5 mi W of
Ephrata on Rt 322 to Clay,
turn left on Clay Rd to first
farm on left, Kerry and
Deborah Boyd, owners,
Modern Associates, Aucts
SAT MAY 18 -11AM,
Absolute Auction Repo &

Off Lease Vehicles, at Key
stone Public Auto
Exchange, Rt 22/322
between Dauphin & Clarks
Ferry Bridge, Keystone
Public Auto Exchange
SAT MAY 18 11AM 2
Unit Apt Building and Gar
age located at 607 N 9th
St , Reading, Carol A
Kolenda & H Robert Beitz,
Jr owners Horning Farm
Agency Inc , Aucts
SAT MAY 18 -12Noon
Land Auction, located Mill
Rd and Picnic Woods Rd ,
RD 2, Annville, East
Hanover Twp , Lebanon
Co, PA, Richard R and
Evelyn K Donmoyer, own
ers, Ebersole & Shoop
Aucts
SAT MAY 18 -12Noon,
Real Estate, located 406
Jonestown Rd , Jones
town, PA, Fernwood Auc
tion Co Agents for Owner
and Auct

MON MAY 20 - 9AM
Sharp l , Garage Equip ,
Tools, Vehicles, Auto
Parts, located 4 E Forrest
Ave . Shrewsbury, PA,
Choice Auto Center, Inc ,
owners, Bob & Tom Sec
hnst, Aucts


